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200504190001
82800

04/19/2005
08:47:26 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL T

Lot#:10 Blk:92
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP

202001210000
26580

01/21/2020
09:47:14 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
JUSTIN A

Lot#:7 Blk:97
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

202012010005
48150

12/01/2020
01:57:41 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
CHRISTIAN
BRASHER

3 47 Lot#:10 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF
SHELBY

202012210005
83770

12/21/2020
09:21:56 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOBLEY
KENNETH W

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202208310003
39980

08/31/2022
09:51:08 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS
MARISSA
GROUIX

0 0 Lot#:8 Blk:96
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

200504190001
82810

04/19/2005
08:47:27 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL T

Lot#:10 Blk:92
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP

201904220001
32040

04/22/2019
03:13:16 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STANLEY
KEITH A

Other:SEE
INST

202105250002
55700

05/25/2021
02:00:38 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOESER
DAVID
NICHOLAS

3 125 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:1 Book:3
Pg:125
Sub:BRANTLE
Y ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3 4
AND 5

202109090004
40370

09/09/2021
01:39:32 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS
CRYSTAL
WYDEMON

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202111080005
40560

11/08/2021
03:34:07 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STANLEY
KEITH A

Other:SEE
INST



202210130003
87980

10/13/2022
09:23:12 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHEELER
JUSTIN LUKE

53 41 Lot#:11 Blk:10
Book:53 Pg:41
Sub:BENTLEY
S RESURVEY
OF E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY OF
1890

202211070004
15640

11/07/2022
10:52:57 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENSON KIRT
BERNARD

0 0 Lot#:9 Blk:121
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

202307060002
00900

07/06/2023
08:12:37 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROE GINGER
JOHNSTON

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200705110002
23520

05/11/2007
03:34:20 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINEZ,
TERRY

3 38 Lot#:8 Blk:118
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY OF
1819

200708090003
72720

08/09/2007
08:39:23 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYAN, KEITH
G

Other:SEE
INST

200710160004
79910

10/16/2007
10:54:35 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL

3 47 Lot#:10 Blk:92
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200710180004
85040

10/18/2007
02:12:47 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIOTT,
GERARDETTE
M

Lot#:8 Blk:257
Sub:J H
DUNSTAN AT
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200807210002
93120

07/21/2008
01:43:31 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PIZZITOLA,
JOSEPH

35 82 Lot#:329
Book:35 Pg:82
Sub:HADDING
TON AT
BALTIMORE
PHAS II

200807150002
86240

07/15/2008
01:51:53 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
ADRIAN A

Other:SEE
INST

200810020003
90510

10/02/2008
02:23:17 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
DARRELL T

3 47 Lot#:10 Blk:92
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200811260004
50370

11/26/2008
08:37:38 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINEZ,
TERRY

3 38 Lot#:8 Blk:118
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY OF
1819



200910150003
89720

10/15/2009
11:17:59 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTIER
ADRIAN
ALOYSIUS
WILSON

Other:SEE
INST

201208240003
18030

08/24/2012
11:08:37 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SKYE MARIA
G

Lot#:24 Blk:93
Sub:SAFFORD
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY

201302040000
47170

02/04/2013
12:27:43 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLEVINS
EDWARD E

3 38 Lot#:8 Blk:15
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORD
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201410060003
12160

10/06/2014
10:37:24 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSE JASON Lot#:10 Blk:32
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201507020002
23570

07/02/2015
01:06:40 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PALMER
TERRY GENE

Other:SEE
INST

201508030002
65910

08/03/2015
01:02:58 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RASCO
HOWARD D

3 47 Lot#:4 Blk:122
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S ADDITION
TO SHELBY

200805140001
97600

05/14/2008
03:38:42 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
TRACY Y

3 47 Lot#:20 Blk:120
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP

200912080004
50720

12/08/2009
01:09:53 PM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTIER
ADRIAN
ALOYSIUS
WILSON

Other:SEE
INST

201004020000
98320

04/02/2010
08:50:56 AM

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RAWLS MARK
ANTHONY

Lot#:16 Blk:260
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


